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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОПОВА Станислава КРА  V  0  V  1  V  0 0.500 -3 13 5
АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ  2  V  3  V  V  0 0.500 -3 17 4
БЫЗОВА Мария СВЕ  V  3  V  1  V  0 0.500 1 16 3
АНОХИНА Варвара КРА  2  V  3  2  2  0 0.167 -10 13 6
ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 20 2
СУРМЕНЕВА Мария САР  0  3  0  V  1  0 0.167 -14 8 7
ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДАВИДЕНКО Кира КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
ЕРМОЛЕНКО Мария КРА  0  0  V  1  0 0.200 -12 5 5
МАРКЕЕВА Амина МОС  2  V V3  V  1 0.600 1 14 3
БОРОДИНА Ника РОС  2  1  2  0  2 0.000 -12 7 6
БЫСТРИКОВА Татьяна СВЕ  0  V  3  V  1 0.400 1 12 4
НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ  3  V  V  V V2 0.800 9 17 2

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЕДОСОВА Полина КРА  V  V  0  0  2 0.400 -6 10 5
ДОНЕЦ Анастасия КРА  2  2  1  2  V 0.200 -8 11 6
СОКОЛОВА Виктория СВЕ  2  V  1  2  V 0.400 -3 13 3
ДАЯНОВА Зарина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
ГОНТАРЕНКО Анастасия РОС  V  V  V  0  0 0.600 3 12 2
БОРОВАЯ Дарья МОС  V  3  2  0 V1 0.400 -4 10 4

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ  1  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 20 2
РУЧКИНА Полина КРА  V  0  2  2  2  0 0.167 -11 10 7
ПУНИНА Ксения МОС  3  V  3  V  0  1 0.333 -4 15 5
МУЛЛАЯРОВА Мария БАШ  1  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 0 18 3
ДУБКО Мария КРА  0  V  3  1  V  1 0.333 -8 13 6
ПИЖЕНКО Татьяна САМ  0  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 -1 16 4
СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 9 22 1
ЁРОВА Эвелина БАШ  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 6 20 2
БЫЧЕК Полина МОС  3  1  3  1  2  V 0.167 -9 14 6
ДОБРЫНИНА Мария КРА  1  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 1 19 4
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аделина БАШ  3  1  V  3  V  V 0.500 3 19 5
ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС V3  V  V  2  3  V 0.667 3 20 3
ПЕТУХОВА Ирина СВЕ  2  2  3  2  0  2 0.000 -13 11 7
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕСИНА Елизавета КРА  1  2  V  V V3  2 0.500 -1 16 5
ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья БАШ  V  1  V  V  3  1 0.500 3 17 3
ПАНАРИНА Милана МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 11 22 2
КАНЬШИНА Александра КРА  0  0  0  2  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7
НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ  3  1  V  V  V  2 0.500 1 18 4
САЛЬНИКОВА Мария РОС  2  V  1  V  1  1 0.333 -6 13 6
ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 13 23 1

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЯНБУХТИНА Илона БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
ПЛЕСНЯЕВА Елизавета КРА  1  0  1  0  1  V 0.167 -13 7 6
ДУНДУА Лиле МОС  1  V  0  1  1  V 0.333 -6 11 5
МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ  3  V  V V3 V  V 0.833 14 22 2
АТАЕВА Софья КРА  1 V3  V  2  V  V 0.667 10 18 3
БЕМБЕТЬЕВА Ангелина САМ  0  V  V  0  0  V 0.500 -2 12 4
ГНЕДЫШ София РОС  2  1  1  1  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВИВДЕНКО Владислава КРА  0  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ЦЫБИЗОВА Элла САР  V  2  0  V  1  0 0.333 -7 11 6
БУРКИНА Ксенияя КРЯ  V V3  0  V  1  1 0.500 -3 13 5
БЕЛОВА Мария КРА  V  V  V  0  V  1 0.667 8 17 2
ДОВБНЯ Дарья РОС  V  3  1  V  V  1 0.500 3 17 4
ШАБАЕВА Анастасия СВЕ  V  V  V  1  1  V 0.667 7 18 3
ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 14 21 1

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПОЛЕВАЯ Виктория КРА  V  0  2  1  0  1 0.167 -11 8 6
ДРОЗДОВА Александра САР  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ПУНПОЛЕВА Анастасия СВЕ V2  V  1  V  1  2 0.500 1 14 4
ЮСУПОВА Елизавета КРА  V  V  V  V V3  3 0.833 15 22 2
ТАРАСКО Стефания КРЯ  V  V  1  0  1  1 0.333 -6 11 5
ДОРОШЕНКО Влада РОС  V  V  V  0  V  0 0.667 7 16 3
ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛОУСОВА Злата КРА  2  0  V  V  V  2 0.500 -2 16 5
ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1
ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 22 2
ЕСИНА Анна КРА  2  1  2  V  V  V 0.500 1 17 3
ПОПОВА Мария САР  2  0  0  1  V  0 0.167 -15 7 6
БАХТЕРОВА Дарья КРЯ  2  0  1  1  2  1 0.000 -17 7 7
ПАСТУШКОВА Лидия РОС  V  1  0  2  V  V 0.500 0 15 4
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Группа No 11    11:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЦЫМБРОВСКАЯ Полина КРА  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 1
АФАНАСЬЕВА Анастасия САР  0  2  2  2  V  V 0.333 -8 14 7
КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса САМ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 11 23 2
НОСОВА Василиса КРА  2  V  0  V  2  V 0.500 -1 16 3
ЗЕМЦОВА Полина СВЕ  3  V  1  3  V  0 0.333 -5 15 5
МАНХАЯН София РОС  0  3  3  V  2  V 0.333 -2 16 4
САКАЕВА Саника БАШ  1  3  V  0  V  0 0.333 -7 12 6

Группа No 12    11:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕРЗИЯН Валентина КРА  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 21 2
БАРАНОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V  2  V  1 0.667 7 19 3
СКОКОВА Диана САМ  3  3  2  V  V  1 0.333 -1 17 5
СТЕПАНОВА Варвара КРА  3  0 V3  V  V  0 0.500 -3 14 4
БОРИСОВА Таисия КРЯ  0  V  2  2  V  2 0.333 -4 14 6
ПОПОВА Екатерина РОС  0  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Риана БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 1

Группа No 13    11:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДВИНЯНИНА София КРА  V  V V2  V  V 1.000 11 18 1
НИКИШОВА Таисия САР  0  1  1  V  0 0.200 -12 6 5
ДАВЛЕТБАЕВА Диляра БАШ  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 6 17 3
СМУРОВА София РОС  1  V  V V3  2 0.600 3 14 4
МЕРЗЛЯКОВА Ярослава СВЕ  0  2  0  2  0 0.000 -15 4 6
ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 7 17 2

Группа No 14    11:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Елизавета СВЕ  V  2  V  V  2 0.600 0 16 4
ГАНИКОВСКАЯ Ирина РОС  2  3  0  V  1 0.200 -7 10 5
ВЛАДИМИРОВА Юлия БАШ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 4 18 2
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 19 1
БРАНЧАЕВА Ясмина САР  3  1  3  0  1 0.000 -12 8 6
ЛЕВИЧ Руслана КРА  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 4 16 3
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ 1.000 22 24 квалифицированных
2 ШАШКОВА Вероника НИЖ 1.000 18 24 квалифицированных
3 ДАЯНОВА Зарина БАШ 1.000 18 20 квалифицированных
4 ШАХОВА Екатерина БАШ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
5 СНИГИРЕВА Кристина СВЕ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
5 ЯНБУХТИНА Илона БАШ 1.000 16 24 квалифицированных
7 ДАВИДЕНКО Кира КРА 1.000 13 20 квалифицированных
8 ДВИНЯНИНА София КРА 1.000 11 18 квалифицированных
9 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Риана БАШ 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных

10 ГОРНАКОВА Дарья БАШ 0.833 15 22 квалифицированных
10 ЮСУПОВА Елизавета КРА 0.833 15 22 квалифицированных
12 МАКСЮТОВА Полина БАШ 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных
13 ПРЫТКОВА Анастасия БАШ 0.833 14 21 квалифицированных
14 ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ 0.833 13 23 квалифицированных
15 ЦЫМБРОВСКАЯ Полина КРА 0.833 12 22 квалифицированных
16 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алиса САМ 0.833 11 23 квалифицированных
17 ПАНАРИНА Милана МОС 0.833 11 22 квалифицированных
18 САВОЦКАЯ Светлана КРА 0.833 9 22 квалифицированных
19 ТЕРЗИЯН Валентина КРА 0.833 8 21 квалифицированных
20 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС 0.800 11 19 квалифицированных
21 НУГАЕВА Элина БАШ 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных
22 ВЛАДИМИРОВА Юлия БАШ 0.800 4 18 квалифицированных
23 АТАЕВА Софья КРА 0.667 10 18 квалифицированных
24 ГАРЕЕВА Элина БАШ 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
25 БЕЛОВА Мария КРА 0.667 8 17 квалифицированных
26 ПЕРЕТЯТЬКО Полина БАШ 0.667 7 20 квалифицированных
27 БАРАНОВА Мария МОС 0.667 7 19 квалифицированных
28 ШАБАЕВА Анастасия СВЕ 0.667 7 18 квалифицированных
29 ДОРОШЕНКО Влада РОС 0.667 7 16 квалифицированных
30 ЁРОВА Эвелина БАШ 0.667 6 20 квалифицированных
31 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС 0.667 3 20 квалифицированных
32 ДОБРЫНИНА Мария КРА 0.667 1 19 квалифицированных
33 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.600 7 17 квалифицированных
34 ДАВЛЕТБАЕВА Диляра БАШ 0.600 6 17 квалифицированных
35 ЛЕВИЧ Руслана КРА 0.600 4 16 квалифицированных
36 СМУРОВА София РОС 0.600 3 14 квалифицированных
37 ГОНТАРЕНКО Анастасия РОС 0.600 3 12 квалифицированных
38 МАРКЕЕВА Амина МОС 0.600 1 14 квалифицированных
39 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Елизавета СВЕ 0.600 0 16 квалифицированных
40 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Аделина БАШ 0.500 3 19 квалифицированных
41 ДОВБНЯ Дарья РОС 0.500 3 17 квалифицированных
41 ИЛЬИЧЕВА Дарья БАШ 0.500 3 17 квалифицированных
43 НУРГАЛЕЕВА Алиса БАШ 0.500 1 18 квалифицированных
44 ЕСИНА Анна КРА 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных
45 БЫЗОВА Мария СВЕ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
46 ПУНПОЛЕВА Анастасия СВЕ 0.500 1 14 квалифицированных
47 МУЛЛАЯРОВА Мария БАШ 0.500 0 18 квалифицированных
48 ПАСТУШКОВА Лидия РОС 0.500 0 15 квалифицированных
49 ЕСИНА Елизавета КРА 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
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49 НОСОВА Василиса КРА 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
49 ПИЖЕНКО Татьяна САМ 0.500 -1 16 квалифицированных
52 БЕЛОУСОВА Злата КРА 0.500 -2 16 квалифицированных
53 БЕМБЕТЬЕВА Ангелина САМ 0.500 -2 12 квалифицированных
54 АХМЕТШИНА Рената БАШ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицированных
55 СТЕПАНОВА Варвара КРА 0.500 -3 14 квалифицированных
56 БУРКИНА Ксенияя КРЯ 0.500 -3 13 квалифицированных
56 ПОПОВА Станислава КРА 0.500 -3 13 квалифицированных
58 БЫСТРИКОВА Татьяна СВЕ 0.400 1 12 квалифицированных
59 СОКОЛОВА Виктория СВЕ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицированных
60 БОРОВАЯ Дарья МОС 0.400 -4 10 квалифицированных
61 ФЕДОСОВА Полина КРА 0.400 -6 10 квалифицированных
62 СКОКОВА Диана САМ 0.333 -1 17 квалифицированных
63 МАНХАЯН София РОС 0.333 -2 16 квалифицированных
64 ПУНИНА Ксения МОС 0.333 -4 15 квалифицированных
65 БОРИСОВА Таисия КРЯ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицированных
66 ЗЕМЦОВА Полина СВЕ 0.333 -5 15 квалифицированных
67 САЛЬНИКОВА Мария РОС 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных
68 ДУНДУА Лиле МОС 0.333 -6 11 квалифицированных
68 ТАРАСКО Стефания КРЯ 0.333 -6 11 квалифицированных
70 САКАЕВА Саника БАШ 0.333 -7 12 квалифицированных
71 ЦЫБИЗОВА Элла САР 0.333 -7 11 квалифицированных
72 АФАНАСЬЕВА Анастасия САР 0.333 -8 14 квалифицированных
73 ДУБКО Мария КРА 0.333 -8 13 квалифицированных
74 ГАНИКОВСКАЯ Ирина РОС 0.200 -7 10 квалифицированных
75 ДОНЕЦ Анастасия КРА 0.200 -8 11 квалифицированных
76 НИКИШОВА Таисия САР 0.200 -12 6 выбывший
77 ЕРМОЛЕНКО Мария КРА 0.200 -12 5 выбывший
78 БЫЧЕК Полина МОС 0.167 -9 14 выбывший
79 АНОХИНА Варвара КРА 0.167 -10 13 выбывший
80 РУЧКИНА Полина КРА 0.167 -11 10 выбывший
81 ПОЛЕВАЯ Виктория КРА 0.167 -11 8 выбывший
82 ПЛЕСНЯЕВА Елизавета КРА 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
83 СУРМЕНЕВА Мария САР 0.167 -14 8 выбывший
84 ПОПОВА Мария САР 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
85 БРАНЧАЕВА Ясмина САР 0.000 -12 8 выбывший
86 БОРОДИНА Ника РОС 0.000 -12 7 выбывший
87 ПЕТУХОВА Ирина СВЕ 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
88 МЕРЗЛЯКОВА Ярослава СВЕ 0.000 -15 4 выбывший
89 БАХТЕРОВА Дарья КРЯ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
90 ГНЕДЫШ София РОС 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
91 КАНЬШИНА Александра КРА 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
92 ВИВДЕНКО Владислава КРА 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
92 ПОПОВА Екатерина РОС 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
94 ДРОЗДОВА Александра САР 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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